DT17A0254R0200 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies DT17A0254R0200 Laird Technologies Supplier Laird Technologies Distributor
Laird Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER DT17A0254R0200
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies
DESCRIPTION DOUBLE SIDE NICKEL COPPER FABRIC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3934 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH -
TYPE Shielding Tape
THICKNESS - OVERALL 0.007" (0.18mm)
SHAPE Tape
SERIES -
OTHER NAMES 903-1645
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0°C ~ 80°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
MATERIAL Nickel-Copper (NI/CU) Fabric
LENGTH -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
ADHESIVE Conductive, Double Sided
DT17A0254R0200
Part Number: DT17A0254R0200
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Product description DOUBLE SIDE NICKEL COPPER FABRIC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3934 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
DT17A0254R0200.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of DT17A0254R0200
DT17A0254R0200.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
DT150Z-6
Manufacturers:  Curtis Industries
Description:  AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 24V 150W
In stock:  754 pcs
RFQ
DT150Z-5
Manufacturers:  Curtis Industries
Description:  AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 150W
In stock:  693 pcs
RFQ
DT15EH-L0
Manufacturers:  Panduit
Description:  CABLE TIE EXTRA HEAVY 53"
In stock:  7851 pcs
RFQ
DT150Z-8
Manufacturers:  Curtis Industries
Description:  AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 15V 150W
In stock:  632 pcs
RFQ
DT15W090P
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 9V 14W
In stock:  4109 pcs
RFQ
DT170N2014KOFHPSA1
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  SCR MODULE 1.4KV 350A MODULE
In stock:  558 pcs
RFQ
DT17
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  TAPE DUCT CLOTH BLK 1.89"X 35YDS
In stock:  7811 pcs
RFQ
DT15W120P
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 15W
In stock:  4813 pcs
RFQ
DT15W180P
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 18V 14W
In stock:  5190 pcs
RFQ
DT15W150P
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 15V 15W
In stock:  3233 pcs
RFQ
DT15W050P
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 5V 13W
In stock:  6490 pcs
RFQ
DT15W240P
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 24V 15W
In stock:  5196 pcs
RFQ